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Datasheet

CW75SPK

Term Tech Outdoor Armoured Brass Gland
Pack 66mm-70mm@® Range Includes
AccessoriesM75 (Pack of 1)

The Termination Technology range of CW Brass cable glands suitable for termination steel wire armour (SWA) cable. Suitable for
outdoor application, all packs supplied complete with glands, PVC shrouds, galv locknuts and brass earth tags. Smaller sizes up to and
including CW32PK are supplied in packs of 2, CW40PK and above are supplied in packs of 1. BW indoor gland packs also available as
well as LSF versions of both ranges.
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Technical Data

Colour and Material

Material

Application Type, Size and Range

Cable @ Range (mm)
IP Rating

Dimensions

Dimension A (mm)
Dimension B (mm)
Dimension C (mm)
Dimension D (mm)
Dimension E (mm)
Dimension F (mm)
Dimension J (mm)
Dimension K (mm)
Dimension N (mm)

Dimension T (mm)

Product Specification

Specification

Temperature and Fire Information

LSF

Brass (IS319)

66-70
IP66

60 Max
66-70

94.4
75x1.5
2.5/3.15

BS6121:2005
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